ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2248

Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 2248.

Amend House Bill No. 2248 as engrossed, S4/1/03:

Page 2, line 9 delete "<u>dog or cat</u>" and substitute "<u>dog, cat, or horse</u>" AND

Page 2, line 10 delete "<u>dog or cat</u>" and substitute "<u>dog, cat, or horse</u>" AND

Page 2, line 12 delete "<u>dog or cat</u>" and substitute "<u>dog, cat, or horse</u>" AND

Page 2, line 13 delete "<u>dog or cat</u>" and substitute "<u>dog, cat, or horse</u>" AND

Page 2, line 27 delete "dog or cat" and substitute "dog, cat, or horse"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and ______ By: Senator J. Jeffress JDF/CDS - 040920031017 CDS541